WEEK 7 PICK'EM SHEET

NFL 2025

Date Thursday, October 16, 2025

W Steelers at
DATE Sunday, October 19, 2025
O Rams at
W Saints at
O Dolphins at
O Raiders at
O Eagles at
W Panthers at
W Patriots at
O Giants at
J Colts at
W Packers at
W Commanders at
O Falcons at
Date Monday, October 20, 2025
W Buccaneers at
O Texans at

Bengals

Jaguars
Bears
Browns
Chiefs
Vikings
Jets
Titans
Broncos
Chargers
Cardinals
Cowboys
49ers

Lions

Seahawks

O

DO00000000000

O
O

TIEBREAKER: Guess the total combined points scored in the Monday Night Football game:

NAME

TOTAL POINTS

For more brackets visit PLEXKITS.COM

Time (EST)
8:15 PM

TIME (EST)
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:25 PM
4:25 PM
8:20 PM

Time (EST)
7:00 PM
10:00 PM




