## WEEK 7 PICK'EM SHEET NFL 2025

Date	Thursday, October 16, 2025	5			Time (EST)	
	Steelers	at	Bengals		8:15 PM	
DATE	Sunday, October 19, 2025				TIME (EST)	
	Rams	at	Jaguars		9:30 AM	
	Saints	at	Bears		1:00 PM	
	Dolphins	at	Browns		1:00 PM	
	Raiders	at	Chiefs		1:00 PM	
	Eagles	at	Vikings		1:00 PM	
	Panthers	at	Jets		1:00 PM	
	Patriots	at	Titans		1:00 PM	
	Giants	at	Broncos		4:05 PM	
	Colts	at	Chargers		4:05 PM	
	Packers	at	Cardinals		4:25 PM	
	Commanders	at	Cowboys		4:25 PM	
	Falcons	at	49ers		8:20 PM	
Date	Monday, October 20, 2025				Time (EST)	
	Buccaneers	at	Lions		7:00 PM	
	Texans	at	Seahawks		10:00 PM	
TIEBREAKER: Guess the total combined points scored in the Monday Night Football game:						
NAME			TOTAL	TOTAL POINTS		

For more brackets visit PLEXKITS.COM